
CENTRE FOR THE STUDY OF TERRORISM AND POLITICAL VIOLENCE
SEMINAR SERIES

How Can We Stop Terrorism?
Seminar by Lieutenant General Sir Alistair Irwin KCB CBE MA FCMI FInstCPD
Thursday 15th February, 2007, 5.00pm

Links between Drugs, Crime and Terrorism along the Silk Route from Afghanistan to Europe
Seminar by Dr Vladimir Fenopetov
Thursday 19th April, 2007, 5.00pm

Terrorist Strategies: ‘The Method to their Madness’
Seminar by Dr Kenneth A. Duncan
Thursday 3rd May, 2007, 5.00pm

'Hizbollah: Between Religious Ethics and Political Pragmatism'
Seminar by Dr Milad Doueihi
Wednesday 17th October, 2007, 5.00pm

Radicalization and Recruitment w/i the U.S. Prison System
Seminar by Dr. Gus Xhudo
Thursday 25th October, 2007, 5.00pm

Russia and the War on Terrorism
Seminar by Dr. John Russell
Thursday 1st November, 2007, 5.30pm

Meeting Policy Challenges of Bioviolence
Seminar by Professor Barry Kellman
Thursday 6th December, 2007, 5.00pm

'Deficiencies in the US Counter Terrorism Strategy'
Seminar by Dr James Forest
Thursday 24th January 2008, 5.00pm

‘Managing Relations with the Media’
Seminar by Dr. Michael Shea CVO, DL
Wednesday 20th February, 2008, 5.00pm

The Hostage Situations
Seminar by Professor David Alexander
Thursday 28th February 2008, 5.00pm

The Coalition, Al Jazeera and Muslim Public Opinion
Seminar by Steve Tatham
Thursday 6th March 2008, 5.00pm

The Uses and Abuses of Playing Politics with Terrorism
Seminar by Dr. George Kassimeris
Thursday 13th March, 2008, 5.00pm

No title supplied
Seminar by Professor Shai Feldman
Wednesday 19th March 2008 5.00pm

"Limitations on the Utility of Force in a Counter Terrorism and Insurgency Context"
Seminar by Mr Afzal Ashraf
Thursday 1st May, 2008, 5.00pm

‘Radicalization in the Diaspora’
Seminar by Professor Peter Waldmann
Thursday 15th May 2008, 5.00pm


